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WSP W - V COMMISSARY LIST UPDATED: February 1, 2026 

Date:

 Code Qty Product Price Limit Code Qty Product Price Limit 

1008 Fingernail Clipper (w/out file) 0.34$ 1/ 3 Months 1000 Cotton Swabs, 300 ct 1.27$ 1/Order 

1217 Dental Floss Loops, 30 ct 2.98$ 1/Month 1003 Vaporizing Chest Rub, 4 oz 1.14$ 1/Order 

1273 Kool Floss Daily Picks, 60ct 0.85$ 1/Order 1921 Medi-First Cough Drops, 50 ct 3.69$ 1/Order 

1852 Oraline Toothpaste 0.95$ 2/Order 1952 Carmex Medicated Lip Balm, 0.35 oz 1.31$ 1/Order 

1873 Dental Floss, 12 yds 0.18$ 1/Order 4720 Sleep Mask 1.29$ 1/Month 

1875 Denture Cleaning Paste, 3.9 oz 4.27$ 2/Order 8901 Vitamin C - 500 mg, 100 ct 2.49$ 1/Order 

1876 Shampoo, 4 oz 0.53$ 2/Order 8902 Vitamin E - 400 mg, 50 ct 2.33$ 1/Order 

1877 Indigent Twin Blade Razor 0.12$ 4/Order 8903 Mega Max Vitamins, 60 ct 7.26$ 1/Order 

1878 Toothbrush 0.25$ 2/Order 8904 Vitamin B Complex, 100 ct 2.60$ 1/Order 

1880 Comb 0.02$ 1/Order 

1881 Toenail Clipper (w/out file) 0.62$ 1/Year 8001 Bic Pen Medium, Blue 0.24$ 2/Order 

1882 Soap - H, 3 oz 0.41$ 2/Order 8002 Bic Pen Medium, Black 0.24$ 2/Order 

1883 Pick Comb 0.15$ 1/Order 8004 Legal Pad, 50 sheets 0.94$ 2/Order 

1884 Lined Paper Pad, 50 sheets 1.00$ 1/Order 8005 Flex Pencil 0.40$ 5/Order 

1887 Deodorant, 1.6 oz 0.82$ 2/Order 8006 Lined Paper Pad, 50 sheets 1.00$ 2/Order 

1891 Eraser (pencil cap style) 0.04$ 5/Order 8007 Typing Paper, 100 sheets 1.36$ 2/Order 

1894 Sleep Mask 1.29$ 1/ 6 Months 8008 Address/Telephone Book, 2.5" x 3.5" 1.55$ 1/Order 

1895 Flex Pencil 0.40$ 3/Order 8009 Envelope - 9x12 (w/out clasp) 0.24$ 15/Month 

4523 Religious Items Box, 15 qt 5.38$ 1/Year 8018 Document Folder (Brown) 2.54$ 1/Order 

8021 Adhesive Tape, 12.5 yds 1.32$ 1/Order 

1401 Irish Spring, 3.75 oz 1.10$ 
1403 Ivory, 4 oz 0.91$ 6000 LED Light Bulb, 6 Watt (40 W equiv.) 5.08$ 1/Month 

1404 Dove Sensitive Hypoallergenic, 3.17 oz - # 2.31$ 6001 INACTIVE Shower Cap 0.09$ 1/Order 

1405 Next 1 White Moisturizing Soap, 5 oz 0.76$ 6005 Earplugs 0.16$ 1/Order 

1406 Dove Men + Care, 2.6 oz 1.14$ 6006 Paper Towels, 101 sheets 2.01$ 1/Order 

1407 Next 1 Cocoa Butter Soap, 5 oz 0.76$ 6009 Lens Cleaning Cloth 0.71$ 1/Month 

1409 Dial Soap (Clear), 4 oz 1.73$ 6012 Soup Spoon, Reusable 0.35$ 1/Order 

1411 Fig & Honey Soap, 6oz - H 3.13$ 6029 Spork, Reusable 0.29$ 1/Order 

1412 Next 1 Sport Bar Soap, 5 oz 0.76$ 8101 Hobby Box, 20 qt - REQUIRES IN CELL PERMIT 10.88$ 1/Year 

1413 Olay Ultra Moisturizing Soap, 3.17 oz 1.45$ 8888 Photo Coupon 1.00$ 5/Order 

1415 OS Red Zone Bar Soap, 3.17 oz 0.89$ 
1924 Neutrogena Facial Soap, 3.5 oz 3.30$ 5302 ☼ Instant Milk, 10 oz - H, [ STAR-D ] 3.38$ 5/Order 

1400 Suave Body Wash, 18 oz 3.61$ 7002 RC Cola, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1408 Suave Men's Bodywash, 18 oz 3.61$ 7003 A & W Cream Soda, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1414 OS Swagger Body Wash, 16 oz 7.27$ 7004 Dr. Pepper, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1416 DISCONTINUED St. Ives Oat & Shea Body Wash, 22 oz 6.76$ 7006 A & W Root Beer, 20 oz 1.71$ 

7007 Orange Soda, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1200 Colgate Sensitive Toothpaste, 6 oz 5.74$ 7009 ∆ Diet Dr. Pepper, 20 oz - ◊ 1.71$ 
1201 Colgate Clear Toothpaste, 4.2 oz 2.67$ 7010 ∆ Diet A & W Root Beer, 20 oz - ◊ 1.71$ 
1220 Neem Toothpaste, 6.42 oz - H 2.26$ 7011 Ginger Ale, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1204 Denture Brush 0.17$ 1/Order 7013 7-Up, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1206 Colgate Extra Clean Toothbrush 0.64$ 1/Order 7015 ☼ Kirkland Sparkling Water 17 oz (No Flavor Choice)- [ OU ] 0.60$ 
1209 Denture Cup 0.68$ 1/6 Months 7023 ☼ Vita Rain Zero Water - No Flavor Choice, 20 oz - [ OU ] 0.72$ 
1223 Crest Pro Health Mouthwash, 16.9 oz 5.28$ 1/Order 7033 Squirt, 20 oz 1.71$ 
1224 Biotene Oral Rinse, 8 oz 3.19$ 1/Order 7036 ☼ V8 Original, 12 oz - G, [ OU ] 1.91$ 
1274 EasyThread Floss, 5 yd 3.90$ 1/Order 7054 Orange Drink, 12 oz - H, [ STAR-K ] 2.54$ 12/Order 

7055 ☼ Bigelow Herb Tea, 18 ct, 1.3 oz - G, [ Kof-K ] 3.72$ 3/Order 

1410 Madina Herbal Deodorant, 1.75 oz - H 3.60$ 7056 ☼ Bigelow Green Tea, 20 ct, .91oz - G, [ Kof-K ] 3.68$ 3/Order 

1502 Speed Stick, 1.8 oz 2.48$ 7101 Hot Cocoa Mix, 32 oz - [ OU-D ] 5.88$ 2/Order 

1503 Speed Stick Antiperspirant (clear gel) 3 oz 2.90$ 7102 Hot Cocoa - No Sugar Added, 8 ct, 5.84 oz - ◊, G 4.68$ 3/Order 

1504 Speed Stick Unscented (white stick), 3oz 2.85$ 7104 Cappuccino, 10 oz - [ OU ] 1.76$ 5/Order 

1506 Secret, Powder Fresh, 1.7 oz 1.98$ 7105 ☼ Keefe Coffee, 3 oz - H, [ STAR-K ] 3.65$ 
1508 Almay Sensitive Deodorant, 2.25 oz - # 2.83$ 7107 ☼ Decaf Keefe Coffee, 3 oz - H, [ STAR-K ] 3.80$ 
1509 Power Up Antiperspirant, 2 oz 1.99$ 7103 ∆ Nescafe Coffee, 8 oz - [ OU ] 8.11$ 
1510 Lady Speed Stick, 1.4 oz 2.11$ 7106 ☼ Folgers Coffee Crystals, 8 oz Jar - [ OU ] 9.53$ 
1511 OS Sweat Defense Deodorant, 2.6 oz 7.84$ 7108 ☼ Taster's Choice Coffee, 8 oz - [ OU ] 11.55$
1599 Clinical Strength, 1.7 oz 7.77$ 7113 ☼ Black Tea, 100 ct, 5.6 oz 1.78$ 3/Order 

7114 Tea - Iced w/Lemon and Sugar, 19 oz - H, [ STAR-K ] 3.90$ 3/Order 

1108 VO5 2-in-One Shampoo/Conditioner, 12.5 oz 1.31$ 7115 Hot Apple Cider Mix, Single Serving - [ Kof-K ] 0.31$ 20/Order 

1116 Free & Clear Shampoo, 12 oz - # 9.53$ 7117 ∆ SF Wyler's Rotating 1 - BOB / RLB, 10 ct - ◊ - R, [ OU ] 1.27$ 
1131 Madina Fig & Honey Shampoo, 8.45 oz - H 3.98$ 7118 ☼ SF Wyler's Rotating 2 - GTD / FRP, 10 ct - ◊ - R, [ OU ] 1.27$ 
1137 Shea Deep Moisture Shampoo, 8 oz 1.25$ 7119 ☼ SF Wyler's Rotating 3 - PBW / CBL, 10 ct - ◊ - R, [ OU ] 1.27$ 
1139 Olive Oil Shampoo, 13.5 oz 7.48$ 7126 ∆ Super C Orange, 6 ct - [ OU ] 1.22$ 
1145 VO5 Coconut Shampoo, 15 oz 1.31$ 7129 ∆ SF Pure Kick Hydration Drink 6 ct- ◊, R, K, G 1.34$ 
1178 L'Oreal El Vive, Shampoo, 12.6 oz 6.14$ 7121 Kool Aid Drink Mix, 12 oz - H, R, [ OK ] 2.49$ 3/Order 

1179 Pantene Shampoo, 12.6 oz. 6.02$ 7125 Coffeemate Creamer, 24 ct, 9 oz - R, G, [ OU-D ] 4.85$ 3/Order 

1109 Pantene Conditioner, 10.4 oz 5.76$ 7127 ☼ Chamomile Tea, 20 ct, 0.71 oz - [ OU ] 2.83$ 3/Order 

1134 Madina Fig & Honey Conditioner, 8.45 oz - H 3.98$ 7130 Sonic Limeade, 6 ct - [ OU ] - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 0.81$ 3/Order 

1135 Shea Butter Leave-In Conditioner, 8 oz 1.25$ 7150 International Delight Creamer, 10 ct - R, G, [ OU-D ] 2.00$ 5/Order 

1136 L'Oreal El Vive, Conditioner, 12.6 oz 6.14$ 
1138 Shea Deep Conditioner, 6 oz 1.25$ 3009 Bagel, 4 oz - H, [ OU ] 0.66$ 12/Order 

1140 Olive Oil Conditioner, 13.5 oz 7.43$ 5320 ☼ Rolled Oats, 16 oz - [ OK ] 2.23$ 3/Order 

1146 VO5 Coconut Conditioner, 15 oz 1.31$ 5340 ☼ Instant Oatmeal, 8 ct, 9.8 oz - R [ OU-D ] 3.64$ 4/Order 

1103 Hair Food, 5 oz 1.65$ 1/Order 5343 Frosted Flakes, 20 oz - [ OVK ] 4.41$ 2/Order 

1114 Bergamot Hair Dress, 5 oz 1.59$ 1/Order 5344 ∆ Carnation Instant Breakfast, 10 ct Variety - [ OU-D ] 7.09$ 2/Order 

1120 Lusti Coconut Oil, 4 oz 1.26$ 1/Order 5345 ☼ Raisin Bran, 20 oz - [ O-V-K ] 4.05$ 2/Order 

1121 Garnier Fructis Hair Spray Gel, 8.5 oz 5.58$ 1/Order 5346 ☼ Cereal Bar, 1.3 oz - [ OU-D ] 0.49$ 12/Order 

1122 Beeswax, 4 oz 2.22$ 1/Order 5347 ∆ Cinnamon Squares Cereal, 20 oz - [ O-V-K ] 4.05$ 2/Order 

1123 Murray's Pomade, 4 oz 2.57$ 1/Order 5348 ∆ Granola, 16 oz - N, R, [ OU ] 5.41$ 2/Order 

1124 Excess Spike It Hair Gel, 16 oz 1.36$ 1/Order 5349 Grits, 20 oz - [ Kof-K ] 2.44$ 4/Order 

1125 Luster's Pink Moisturizer, 8 oz 4.90$ 1/Order 5360 Berry Bunch 'O' Krunch Cereal, 20 oz - [ O-V-K ] 4.41$ 2/Order 

1133 Ponytail Holder, 12 ct 2.93$ 1/Order 5361 Belgian Waffle, 1.97 oz 1.35$ 10/Order 

1141 African Pride Leave-In Cream, 15 oz 6.59$ 1/Order 5364 ☼ Frosted Mini Wheats Cereal, 20 oz - [ O-V-K ] 4.05$ 2/Order 

1142 Cantu Deep Treatment, 12 oz 9.38$ 1/Order 5365 ∆ Honey Nut Os, 20 oz - N, [ O-V-K ] 4.05$ 2/Order 

1143 Blue Magic Castor Oil, 12 oz 3.98$ 1/Order 5368 ∆ Bran Flakes, 20 oz - [ O-V-K ] 4.81$ 2/Order 

1144 Sulfur8 Loc Twist Braid Gel, 6 oz 3.05$ 1/Order 5370 ☼ Shredded Wheat, 16.4 oz - N, [ O-V-K ] 3.07$ 2/Order 

5397 Creamy Wheat, 24 oz - [ Heart-K ] 5.35$ 4/Order 

1702 Bic Disposable Twin Blade Razor 0.18$ 5417 ☼ BelVita Biscuit, 4pk, 1.76 oz - [ OU ] 0.71$ 12/Order 

1708 Gillette Sensor 3 Razor, Single 2.15$ 
1706 Personal Care Shave Gel, 6 oz 1.14$ 1/Order 5200 Creamy Chicken Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1707 INACTIVE Gillette Aftershave, 2.54 oz 3.75$ 1/Order 5201 Cajun Shrimp Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1711 Afta Aftershave, 3 oz 3.07$ 1/Order 5202 Chili Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1926 Magic Razorless Shave Cream, 6 oz 5.09$ 1/Order 5203 Roast Beef Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 

5204 Soy Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1306 Deep Cleaning Skin Cream, 15 oz 2.56$ 5205 Spicy Vegetable Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1326 St. Ives Apricot Scrub, 6 oz 4.99$ 5207 Pork Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1300 Halal, Honey & Almond Body Lotion, 12 oz - H 4.26$ 5209 Texas Beef Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 7.32$ 
1301 Hypoallergenic Lotion, 16 oz 1.88$ 5280 ∆ Less Sodium Chicken Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1303 Baby Oil, 6.5 oz - H 1.02$ 5281 ∆ Less Sodium Chili Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1305 Crawford Cocoa Butter Lotion, 4oz 0.64$ 5282 ∆ Less Sodium Beef Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1310 Cococare Cocoa Butter Stick, 1 oz 2.22$ 5283 ∆ Less Sodium Spicy Veg. Ramen, 24 ct, 72 oz - N 9.88$ 
1311 Petroleum Jelly, 7.5 oz 1.30$ 5208 Angel Hair Pasta, 16 oz - [ OU ] 1.40$ 10/Order 

1312 Ambi Complexion Bar, 3.5 oz 2.67$ 5210 Thai Rice Noodles, 3.7 oz 1.34$ 10/Order 

1313 Oil of Olay, 4 oz 9.24$ 5211 Macaroni & Cheese, 7.25 oz 0.99$ 10/Order 

1315 Infuzed Lotion w/ Aloe, 15 oz 1.78$ 5284 ∆ SINGLE Less Sodium Chicken Ramen, 3 oz - N 0.41$ 
1316 Vaseline IC Lotion, 10 oz 4.86$ 5285 ∆ SINGLE Less Sodium Ramen, Rotating Flavor, 3 oz - N 0.41$ 
1317 Vaseline Cocoa Radiant Lotion, 10 oz 4.24$ 5294 SINGLE Creamy Chicken Ramen, 3 oz - N 0.41$ 
1333 Baby Powder, 15 oz - H 1.82$ 5295 SINGLE Ramen, Rotating Flavor, 3 oz - R, N 0.41$ 

5213 Chi Chi's Burrito Style Tortilla, 8", 8 ct - [ OU ] 2.93$ 5/Order 

9991 Dish Soap, 12.4 oz 1.36$ 1/Order 5215 White Rice w/Black Beans & Cilantro Lime, 8 oz - [OU ] 2.29$ 10/Order 

5316 Cheesy Rice & Beans, 8 oz - [ OU-D ] 1.69$ 10/Order 

5317 Flour Tortillas, 8", 10 ct, 15 oz - H, [ KSA ] 1.71$ 15/Order 

5319 ∆ Refried Beans, 8 oz - [ OU ] 1.38$ 10/Order 

5325 ☼ Brown Rice (pre-cooked), 6.5 oz - H, [ STAR-K ] 1.35$ 10/Order 

5327 ∆ Refried Beans w/ Jalapeno & Chilies, 8 oz - [ OU ] 1.58$ 10/Order 

5354 ☼ Corn Tortillas, 10ct, 9 oz - G, [ OU ] 1.05$ 10/Order 

5371 ∆ Black Beans, Pre Cooked, 10 oz 1.65$ 10/Order 

5408 Curry Rice, 4 oz - K 1.03$ 10/Order 

5410 Minute Rice (White), 8 oz [ STAR-K ] 1.47$ 10/Order 

DEBTABLE ITEMS - TAXABLE 

SOAP - TAXABLE 

Combined 
2/Order 

Combined 
2/Order 

NOODLES/RICE/BEANS/GRAINS - NON-TAXABLE 

CEREAL/BREAKFAST - NON-TAXABLE 

Last First DOC # Signature: 

SKIN CARE - TAXABLE 

Unit / Cell# 
PRICES, ITEMS, FLAVORS, AND WEIGHTS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE - TAX RATE 8.5% (Telephone Orders: 1 - 1 - 747#) 

Combined 
1/Order 

Combined 
4/Order 

DENTAL - TAXABLE 

Combined 
8/Order 

Combined 
3/Order 

Combined 
2/Order 

Combined 
20/Order 

BEVERAGES - NON-TAXABLE (SODA/WATER IS TAXABLE) 

STATIONERY - TAXABLE 

Combined 
10/Order 

PERSONAL CARE - TAXABLE 

MISCELLANEOUS - You must follow personal property limits in DOC Policy 440.000 - TAXABLE 

Combined 
4/Order 

Combined 
1/Order 

SHAVING - TAXABLE 

Combined 
1/Order 

Combined 
1/Order 

Combined 
20/order 

**POSTAGE AND OTC INCLUDED IN SPENDING LIMIT** 

DEODORANT - TAXABLE 

HAIR CARE - Shampoo & Conditioner combined limit of 1 each per order - TAXABLE 

LAUNDRY/CLEANING - TAXABLE 

Combined 
2/Order 

SPENDING LIMIT $150 

► Please Refer to Envelope / Property / OTC Commissary List ◄ 
* Items in "Property" category will be routed through facility Property Room. 

Rotating items change flavor approximately every 3 months. 

☼ = Best Choice ∆ = Better Choice ◊ = Sugar Free H = Halal K = Kosher R = Rotating Item/Flavor N = Nuts/Processed Around Nuts G = Gluten Free # = Fragrance/Dye Free 

Per DOC 450.100, II, A, 2 - Upon receipt, individuals will write their full legal name and DOC number on the front of the envelope, in the top left corner. Envelopes 
found in an individual's possession that are unmarked, altered, or marked as belonging to another individual will be confiscated as contraband. 
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WSP W - V COMMISSARY LIST UPDATED: February 1, 2026 
☼ = Best Choice ∆ = Better Choice ◊ = Sugar Free H = Halal K = Kosher R = Rotating Item/Flavor N = Nuts/Processed Around Nuts G = Gluten Free # = Fragrance/Dye Free 

Date:

 Code Qty Product Price Limit Code Qty Product Price Limit 

2045 Caramel Apple Pops, Singles - G, [ OU-D ] 0.22$ 48/order 5303 ∆ Salsa, 11.5 oz 2.30$ 3/Order 

2060 Frunas, Mini Chews 0.11$ 30/Order 5305 Soy Sauce, 12 oz - Vegan, G 2.94$ 2/Order 

2000 Butterfinger, 1.9 oz - N, G, [ OU-D ] 1.65$ 5306 Cheddar Cheese Bar, 4 oz - [ TABLET-K ] 1.66$ 10/Order 

2001 Starlite Mints, 3.75 oz 0.84$ 5307 Cheddar Squeeze Cheese 2.57$ 2/Order 

2003 Snickers, 1.86 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.65$ 5308 Jalapeno Squeeze Cheese 2.69$ 2/Order 

2004 Hershey's Chocolate, XL - N, R, [ OU-D ] 3.94$ 5309 ∆ Jalapeno Peppers, 12 oz - H, [ KSA ] 2.57$ 2/Order 

2005 Hershey's, Rotating Flavor, XL - N, R, [ OU-D ] 3.94$ 5311 ☼ Peanut Butter, Creamy, 18 oz - H, N, [ OU ] 2.70$ 2/Order 

2006 Chick-O-Stick, 0.7 oz - N, G, [ OU ] 0.44$ 5312 Fruit Spread, 19 oz -R [ cRc ] 4.26$ 2/Order 

2010 Jolly Ranchers, 4 oz - N 1.53$ 5313 ☼ Honey, 12 oz - [ OU ] 4.12$ 2/Order 

2013 Caramels, 3 oz - N 1.06$ 5315 Mini Marshmallows, 10 oz 1.80$ 2/Order 

2015 Coconut Roll, 1.76 oz - N 0.82$ 5322 Parkay Squeeze Spread, 12 oz - [ OU-D ] 4.67$ 2/Order 

2017 Licorice Vines, 5 oz - R, [ STAR-K ] 2.01$ 5323 ☼ COMING SOON Dried Vegetables Broc/Bean 15 servings - R 10.55$ 5/Order 

2018 Tongue Torchers, 4 oz - N 1.32$ 5324 ∆ GoGo Squeez Yogurt, 3 oz - G, [ OUD ] 0.83$ 24/Order 

2022 Lemon Drops, 4.25 oz - N 1.47$ 5328 Sweet Habanero Sriracha Sauce, 20 oz - G, [ OU ] 5.52$ 1/Order 

2024 Butterscotch Candies, 4.25 oz -N 1.10$ 5329 ☼ Peanut Butter, Crunchy, 18 oz - H, N, [ OU ] 2.70$ 2/Order 

2025 Rootbeer Barrels, 7.5 oz - N 1.18$ 5330 ∆ El Pato Sauce, 12 oz - R 1.65$ 4/Order 

2026 Jelly Beans, 4.5 oz 0.96$ 5331 No Bake Cheesecake, 11.2 oz 4.69$ 2/Order 

2027 Soft Candy Bar, Rotating Flavor - R 1.65$ 5332 Mayonnaise, 18 oz - G, [ OU ] 4.41$ 2/Order 

2028 Fruit Chews 6.03 oz 1.12$ 5333 Pepperjack Cheese Spread, 8 oz 2.24$ 4/Order 

2029 Assorted Hard Candy, 7 oz -N 1.12$ 5334 BBQ Sauce, 17.5 oz - [ OK ] 3.48$ 3/Order 

2030 Candy Bar, Rotating Flavor - R 1.65$ 5335 Cheese Spread, 8 oz, Rotating Flavor 2.79$ 5/Order 

2031 Bridge Mix, 5 oz - N 2.76$ 5336 ∆ Hot Pickle - G, [ OU ] 1.24$ 10/Order 

2035 M & M's Plain, 1.69 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.65$ 5337 Ranch Dressing Packet, 1.5 oz G [ OU-D ] 0.49$ 10/Order 

2037 M & M's Peanut, 1.74 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.65$ 5338 Mozzarella Cheese Bar, 4 oz - [ TABLET-K ] 1.66$ 10/Order 

2042 Whoppers, 12 oz - [ OU-D ] 3.97$ 5339 Brown Sugar, 1 lb - [ OK ] 2.49$ 1/Order 

2043 Werther's Caramel Coffee Candy, 2.65 oz 1.63$ 5341 ∆ Garlic Dill Pickle - G, [ OU ] 1.19$ 10/Order 

2046 S/F Russell Stover Chocolates - N, R 2.79$ 5350 Imitation Maple Syrup, 1 oz - [ OU ] 0.20$ 10/Order 

2051 Sour Candy, 4 oz, N 1.44$ 5351 Queso Cotija Mexican Style Grated Cheese, 3 oz 2.29$ 2/Order 

5357 Cream Cheese Packet, 2 oz 0.62$ 25/Order 

3002 Chocolate Chip Cookies, 10.5 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.84$ 5358 Country Gravy Mix, 1.25 oz 0.81$ 5/Order 

3003 Peanut Butter Crème, 11.8 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.75$ 5366 Health Shake, 2 oz [ D ] 1.44$ 20/Order 

3004 Chocolate Crème, 11.8 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.75$ 5369 Frosting - R, G, [ OU-D ] 2.88$ 2/Order 

3013 Duplex Crème, 11.8 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.75$ 5374 Olives, Black, 2.5 oz - G 2.13$ 5/Order 

3014 Iced Oatmeal Cookies, 10.5 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.84$ 5375 ∆ Corn, 7 oz 1.62$ 5/Order 

3018 Chewy Chocolate Chip Cookie, 13 oz 4.50$ 5376 ∆ Ketchup Packets, 10 ct [ OU ] 0.43$ 5/Order 

3019 Fudge Mint Cookies, 10 oz 3.45$ 5377 ∆ Mustard Packets, 10 ct [ OU ] 0.46$ 5/Order 

3102 Toaster Pastry, 6 ct, 11 oz - R, N 2.00$ 5378 ∆ Sweet Relish Packets, 10 ct [ OU ] 1.12$ 5/Order 

3106 Maria Cookies, 6 oz 0.75$ 5379 ☼ Lemon Juice Packets, 10 ct [ OU ] 0.79$ 5/Order 

3034 Swiss Rolls, 2-Pack - N, [ OU ] 0.66$ 5381 Dressing, Rotating Flavor 1.5 oz - R [ OU ] 0.52$ 10/Order 

3035 Peanut Butter Buddy Bars, 2-Pack - N, [ OU ] 0.60$ 5383 Provolone Cheese Bar, 4 oz - [ TABLET-K ] 1.66$ 10/Order 

3104 Hostess Asstd Pastries (Singles) 0.41$ 5385 ∆ Olives, Green, 2.5 oz - G 0.95$ 5/Order 

3015 S/F Wafers, 2.75 oz [ OU ] 1.12$ 5386 Horseradish Packet, 12 g. (single) 0.20$ 10/Order 

3100 Star Crunch, 3 oz - [ OU ] 0.96$ 5393 ∆ Salsa Casera, 7 oz 0.99$ 5/Order 

3105 Jumbo Honey Bun - [ OU-D ] 1.47$ 5400 ∆ Onion Soup/Dip Mix, 2ct, 2 oz 1.62$ 10/order 

3109 Pie, 4 oz - R, [ OU ] 1.06$ 5402 Sweet Hot Asian Sauce 15.5 oz 2.85$ 3/Order 

3110 Fruit Danish, 4.25 oz - R, [ OK-D ] 1.22$ 5411 ∆ Marinara Sauce, 5 oz [ K-of-K ] 1.30$ 8/Order 

5413 ☼ OvaEasy Dried Eggs, 2 oz [ Kof-K ] 3.32$ 8/Order 

4110 Popcorn, Movie Theater Butter, 3.5 oz - [ OU-D ] 0.50$ 15/Order 5414 ∆ Salsa Verde, 7 oz - [ OK ] 1.15$ 5/Order 

4112 Popcorn, Kettle, 3.5 oz - G, [ OK-D ] 0.56$ 15/Order 5415 ∆ Instant Mashed Potatoes, 4 oz - H, [ STAR-D ] 1.46$ 10/Order 

5418 ∆ Bear Creek Soup - R 5.57$ 5/Order 

4002 Pretzels, 12 oz - N, [ OU ] 1.85$ 2/Order 7109 Sugar Cubes, 16 oz - H, [ OK ] 2.90$ 1/Order 

4003 Plain Tortilla Chips, 24 oz 3.84$ 2/Order 7110 Sugar Substitute, 115 ct - ◊ , [ OU ] 1.59$ 2/Order 

4004 Frito's Chili Cheese Corn Chips, 10.5 oz 3.10$ 2/Order 9020 Salt & Pepper Shakers [ OU ] 2.06$ 1/Order 

4007 Crav'n Chips, 7.75 oz - K, R 2.47$ 2/Order 9021 ☼ Mrs. Dash, 2.4 oz - [ OU ] 4.42$ 2/Order 

4009 Hot & Spicy Pork Rinds, 3 oz 1.50$ 2/Order 9022 ☼ Garlic Powder, 2.5 oz - [ OU ] 1.32$ 2/Order 

4011 Jalapeño Chips, 6 oz [ OU-D ] 2.13$ 2/Order 9023 ☼ Paprika, 4 oz - [ OU ] 1.30$ 2/Order 

4015 Doritos, 8 oz - R 2.35$ 2/Order 9024 ☼ Minced Onion, 1.59 oz - [ OU ] 0.93$ 2/Order 

4016 Frito Lay Crunchy Cheetos, 9 oz, G 2.78$ 2/Order 9027 ☼ Red Peppers, 2.75 oz - [ OU ] 1.16$ 2/Order 

4018 Pre-Popped Popcorn, 5 oz - R, G 1.34$ 2/Order 9029 ☼ Curry Powder, 2.19 oz - [ OU ] 0.88$ 2/Order 

4019 ☼ Goldfish, 0.75 oz 0.36$ 20/Order 9030 ☼ Chili Powder, 2.47 oz - [ OU ] 0.88$ 2/Order 

4022 Crav'n Ripple Chips, 8 oz - K, R 2.47$ 2/Order 9031 Fried Rice Seasoning, 6 oz - G, H, [ OU ] 4.85$ 2/Order 

4024 ∆ Lay's Cheddar Stax Chips, 5.5 oz - [ OU-D ] 2.08$ 2/Order 9036 Rotating Syrup, 22 oz - R, [ OU ] 3.99$ 1/Order 

4025 ∆ Corn Chips, 13oz - H,G, [ OU ] 3.04$ 2/Order 9038 ☼ Ground Cinnamon, 2.37 oz - [ OU ] 1.63$ 2/Order 

4027 ∆ Crav'n Kettle Chip, 8 oz - [ OU ], G, R 2.13$ 2/Order 9039 ☼ Lemon Pepper, 2.5 oz - [ OU ] 2.35$ 2/Order 

4028 Crunchy Cheetos, Jalapeno Cheddar, 8.5 oz 2.94$ 2/Order 9040 A1 Steak Sauce Packet, 0.5 oz - [ OU ] 0.49$ 10/Order 

4119 Pork Cracklins, Chile Picante, 1.75 oz 1.04$ 10/Order 9041 ☼ Minced Garlic (Dried), 2 oz - [ OU ] 1.32$ 2/Order 

9042 Culantro y Achiote Seasoning, 1.5 oz - G, H, [ OU ] 1.00$ 2/Order 

3001 ∆ Chicken Breast, 4.5 oz 2.64$ 9994 Sriracha Sauce, 18 oz - G 5.52$ 1/Order 

5000 Hot Beef Deli Bites, 4 oz 3.56$ 
5001 Beef & Cheddar Sticks, 1.125 oz 1.06$ 3000 Townhouse Crackers, 13.8 oz - [ OK-D ] 3.81$ 
5002 Regular Summer Sausage, 5 oz 2.43$ 3005 Cheez Its, 7 oz - R, [ OK-D ] 2.63$ 
5003 Sliced Pepperoni, 3.5 oz - G 2.66$ 3006 Saltines, 16 oz - [ OU-D ] 2.20$ 
5004 ∆ Mackerel, Whole, 12 oz - H, G, [ OU ] 1.96$ 3008 Snack Cracker, 13.7 oz - H, [ OU ] 3.20$ 
5006 ∆ Tuna in Water, 4.23 oz - H, [ OU ] 1.69$ 3011 Graham Crackers, 14.4 oz - [ OU ] 3.29$ 
5009 Smoked Clams, 3 oz 1.74$ 3012 ∆ Wheat Crackers, 9.1 oz - [ OU -O ] 2.04$ 
5010 Spam Singles, 2.5 oz - G 2.09$ 3037 Chicken Crackers, 7.5 oz - [ OU-D ] 3.10$ 
5011 Hot Summer Sausage, 5 oz 2.43$ 
5012 Shredded Beef, 7 oz - H 5.88$ 4013 ☼ Mixed Nuts, 10 oz - N, G, [ OU ] 3.84$ 
5013 Beef Stick, 1.75 oz - G 1.76$ 4014 Shabang Snack Mix, 6 oz - N, [ STAR-D ] 2.26$ 
5014 Halal Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz - H 3.40$ 4100 ☼ Almonds, Raw, 3.25 oz - N, G, [ KSA ] 1.69$ 
5016 Roast Beef in Gravy, 10 oz - H 5.74$ 4101 Ultra Fit Bar, 2.22 oz - R, N 2.13$ 
5020 Real Bacon Bits, 3 oz 3.68$ 4102 Sunflower Kernels, 3 oz - K, N 0.84$ 
5023 Beef Barbacoa, 6 oz 7.24$ 4103 ☼ Peanuts, Unsalted, 12 oz - N [ Star-K ] 3.58$ 
5026 ☼ Pink Salmon, 2.5 oz - [ OU ] 1.91$ 4104 ☼ Granola Bar, Oat & Honey, 1.49 oz - [ OU ] 0.41$ 
5027 Small Summer Sausage, Hot, 1.625 oz 1.01$ 4105 ☼ Cashews, Unsalted, 3 oz - N, G, [ OU ] 3.38$ 
5029 Small Summer Sausage, Regular, 1.625 oz 1.10$ 4106 Trail Mix, 2 oz (LOW SALT) - N, [ OU-D ] 0.82$ 
5030 ∆ Beef Crumbles, Seasoned, 6 oz - H 4.03$ 4108 ☼ Granola Bar, Fruit & Nut, 1.2 oz - N 0.97$ 
5031 ☼ PS Peppered Beef Stick, 0.5 oz 0.76$ 4109 Nut & Yogurt Trail Mix, 2 oz (LOW SALT) - N, G, [ OU-D 0.95$ 
5032 Bacon - Fully Cooked, 2.2 oz - G 4.90$ 4124 Fried Peanuts, Chili Lime, 3 oz 1.32$ 
5033 Chorizo, 3.5 oz 3.00$ 4125 Palmer's Snack Mix, 4.5 oz - N, [ OU-D ] 1.59$ 
5034 Chilorio Shredded Pork, 4.4 oz 2.26$ 9014 Peanuts, 1.75 oz - H, N, [ STAR-K ] 0.50$ 
5040 ☼ PS Honey Peppered Turkey Stick, 0.6 oz 0.74$ 4117 ☼ Cranberry Almond Delight, 3 oz, G, [ OU ] 1.42$ 10/Order 

5301 ∆ Chili w/Beans, 11.25 oz 2.23$ 4118 ☼ Walnuts, Halves and Pieces, 2.25 oz - N, G, [ KSA ] 2.16$ 10/Order 

5314 ∆ Chili w/out Beans, 11.25 oz 2.32$ 4121 ☼ Corn Nuts, 4 oz - [ OU ] 1.47$ 10/Order 

9502 ∆ Taco Mix (non-meat), 8 oz - [ OU ] 2.70$ 4123 Chewy Protein Bar, 1.41 oz - N, G, [OK-D] 0.48$ 42/Order 

9900 ∆ Pudding Snack Pack, 4 ct, 13 oz - R, [ OK-D ] 2.22$ 4/Order 

2044 Twix Snowmen, 2.12 oz 1.71$ 10/Order 
2054 Peppermint Sticks, 0.7 oz - [ OU ] 0.20$ 15/Order 
2055 Andes, Crème de Menthe Bar, 4 oz 1.72$ 5/Order 
2056 Caffeinated Chocolate Bar, 1.55 oz 1.50$ 10/Order 
2057 Dots, Lumps of Coal, 6 oz 0.91$ 8/Order 
2059 Red Hots, 5.5 oz 1.35$ 10/Order 
2062 Reese's Sugar Cookie Big Cup, 1.3 oz - [ OU-D ] 0.99$ 10/Order 
2063 Dove Caramel Chocolate, 7.94 oz 4.09$ 10/Order 
3021 Lemon Cake, 4 oz 1.03$ 6/Order 
3025 Key Lime Pie Cookies, 5 oz 1.05$ 12/Order 
3127 Peanut Butter Soft Cookie, 3 oz 0.89$ 15/Order 
4030 Holiday Pretzels, 4.5 oz 1.69$ 5/Order 
4107 Maple Covered Peanuts, 5 oz 1.50$ 6/Order 

Last First DOC # 

Combined 
32/Order 

Combined 
20/Order 

Unit / Cell# Signature: 

CRACKERS - NON-TAXABLE 

Combined 
Category 
35/Order 

Combined 
10/Order 

Combined 
20/Order 

SNACKS - NON-TAXABLE 

HOLIDAY ITEMS 

GROCERY - NON-TAXABLE 

Combined 
12/Order 

COOKIES/PASTRIES - NON-TAXABLE 

CANDY - NON-TAXABLE 

Combined 
6/Order 

MICROWAVABLE PRODUCTS - NON-TAXABLE 

CHIPS - NON-TAXABLE 

MEAT/SEAFOOD CATEGORY (Limit 35 total per order) NON-TAXABLE 

SPENDING LIMIT $150 

**POSTAGE AND OTC INCLUDED IN SPENDING LIMIT** 
► Please Refer to Envelope / Property / OTC Commissary List ◄ 

* Items in "Property" category will be routed through facility Property Room. 

Rotating items change flavor approximately every 3 months. 

☼ = Best Choice ∆ = Better Choice ◊ = Sugar Free H = Halal K = Kosher R = Rotating Item/Flavor N = Nuts/Processed Around Nuts G = Gluten Free # = Fragrance/Dye Free 

Per DOC 450.100, II, A, 2 - Upon receipt, individuals will write their full legal name and DOC number on the front of the envelope, in the top left corner. Envelopes 
found in an individual's possession that are unmarked, altered, or marked as belonging to another individual will be confiscated as contraband. 


